Palmbus

Direction: Les Mirandoles Il - Le Cannet

© Départ le 24/04/2025 entre 7:44 et 20:14

Grille horaire

Hotel de Ville -
Pantiero & - 9:27 - 12:20 1347 15:21 17:03 18:50 20:14
Cannes

gareMaritimezs ; 9:28 - 1221 1348 1522 17:04 1851 2015
annes

Rue des Serbes & 5 9:31 5 12:24  13:51 1525 17:07 18:54  20:17
Cannes

Gare SNCF de Cannes

& 7:44  9:32  10:53  12:26 1353 1527 17:09 18:55  20:19
Cannes

Gare SNCF de Cannes

& R R R - - R R - R
Cannes

o OO0 O

E'aceva“ba"@‘ 7:45  9:34  10:54 1227 1354 1528 17:10 1857  20:20
annes

gharlesSchaumanncs 747 935 10:56 1229 1356 1530 17:12 18:58 20:21
annes

2’"“0"@ 7:48 937 1057 12:30 1357 1532 17:14 19:00 20:22
annes

tYCéecarm"“" 750  9:38  10:59 12:32 1359 1533 17:15 19:01 20:24
annes

Paul Doumer & 753 942 1103 1235 1402 1538 1721 19:04 20:25
Le Cannet

Sévigné & 755 945 1106 12:37 1404 1541 1723 19:05 20:26
Le Cannet

Howarth 7:56 946  11:06 12:37 14:04 1542 17:25 19:06 20:26
Le Cannet

Notre-Dame des

Anges 7:57  9:46  11:07 12:38  14:05 15:42 17:26 19:07 20:27
Le Cannet

BoulevardduNord & 758 948 1108 1239 14:06 1544 17:29 19:08 20:28
Le Cannet

Les Ecoles & 759 949 1109 12:40 1407 1545 17:30 19:09 20:29
Le Cannet

o OO0 OO0 060 00 O 0O

Capony & 801 9550 11:11  12:41  14:08 1547 17:33  19:10  20:30
Le Cannet


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy680a676785c268.25372849.html#

00O OO0 00 OO0 00O

o—0 00O

Stade Maurice

Jeanpierre
Le Cannet

Le Colombier
Le Cannet

Mont Joli &
Le Cannet

Le Collinet &
Le Cannet

Clair Soleil &
Le Cannet
Stade Maurice
Jeanpierre

Le Cannet

La Roseraie
Mougins

Blanchisserie &
Mougins

Blanchisserie 1 &
Mougins

Les Cactus

Mougins

Mairie Annexe de
I'Aubaréde &

Le Cannet
Cimetiére du Claus
Sud

Le Cannet

Stade Maillan &
Le Cannet

Les Hauts de
I'Aubaréde &

Le Cannet

Les Mirandoles II
Le Cannet

8:02

8:05

8:06

8:08

8:10

8:11

8:15

8:16

8:17

8:18

8:19

8:20

8:21

8:22

8:24

9:54

10:00

10:01

10:01

10:03

10:04

10:04

10:05

10:06

11:12

11:13

11:13

11:14

11:16

11:17

11:19

11:21

11:22

11:22

11:24

11:25

11:25

11:26

11:28

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:58

14:09

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:15

14:16

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:21

14:23

14:24

14:24

14:25

14:27

15:48

15:50

15:51

15:51

15:53

15:54

15:57

15:58

15:59

15:59

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

17:34

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:40

17:41

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:54

19:11

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:17

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:22

19:24

19:25

19:25

19:26

19:27

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:33

20:34

20:35

20:37

20:38

20:39

20:40

20:41

20:42

20:42

20:43

20:44



