

Grille horaire

0	Hôtel de Ville - Pantiero க் Cannes	-	9:27	-	12:20	13:47	15:21	17:03	18:50	20:14
0	Gare Maritime க் Cannes	-	9:28	-	12:21	13:48	15:22	17:04	18:51	20:15
0	Rue des Serbes & Cannes	-	9:31	-	12:24	13:51	15:25	17:07	18:54	20:17
0	Gare SNCF de Cannes ঙ্গ Cannes	7:44	9:32	10:53	12:26	13:53	15:27	17:09	18:55	20:19
0	Place Vauban के Cannes	7:45	9:34	10:54	12:27	13:54	15:28	17:10	18:57	20:20
0	Charles Schaumann க் Cannes	7:47	9:35	10:56	12:29	13:56	15:30	17:12	18:58	20:21
0	Milton के Cannes	7:48	9:37	10:57	12:30	13:57	15:32	17:14	19:00	20:22
0	Lycée Carnot க் Cannes	7:50	9:38	10:59	12:32	13:59	15:33	17:15	19:01	20:24
0	Paul Doumer & Le Cannet	7:53	9:42	11:03	12:35	14:02	15:38	17:21	19:04	20:25
0	Sévigné & Le Cannet	7:55	9:45	11:06	12:37	14:04	15:41	17:23	19:05	20:26
0	Howarth Le Cannet	7:56	9:46	11:06	12:37	14:04	15:42	17:25	19:06	20:26
0	Notre-Dame des Anges Le Cannet	7:57	9:46	11:07	12:38	14:05	15:42	17:26	19:07	20:27
0	Boulevard du Nord &	7:58	9:48	11:08	12:39	14:06	15:44	17:29	19:08	20:28
0	Les Écoles க் Le Cannet	7:59	9:49	11:09	12:40	14:07	15:45	17:30	19:09	20:29
0	Capony के Le Cannet	8:01	9:50	11:11	12:41	14:08	15:47	17:33	19:10	20:30
0	Stade Maurice Jeanpierre Le Cannet	8:02	9:51	11:12	12:42	14:09	15:48	17:34	19:11	20:31
9		8:05	9:52	11:13	12:44	14:11	15:50	17:36	19:13	20:32



	Le Colombier Le Cannet									
0	Mont Joli க் Le Cannet	8:06	9:53	11:13	12:45	14:12	15:51	17:37	19:14	20:33
0	Le Collinet க் Le Cannet	8:08	9:54	11:14	12:46	14:13	15:51	17:38	19:15	20:33
0	Clair Soleil க் Le Cannet	8:10	9:55	11:16	12:47	14:15	15:53	17:40	19:16	20:34
0	Stade Maurice Jeanpierre Le Cannet	8:11	9:56	11:17	12:48	14:16	15:54	17:41	19:17	20:35
0	La Roseraie Mougins	8:15	9:59	11:19	12:50	14:19	15:57	17:45	19:20	20:37
0	Blanchisserie & Mougins	8:16	10:00	11:21	12:51	14:20	15:58	17:46	19:21	20:38
0	Blanchisserie 1 & Mougins	8:17	10:01	11:22	12:52	14:21	15:59	17:47	19:22	20:39
0	Les Cactus Mougins	8:18	10:01	11:22	12:53	14:21	15:59	17:48	19:22	20:40
0	Mairie Annexe de l'Aubarède க் Le Cannet	8:19	10:03	11:24	12:54	14:23	16:01	17:49	19:24	20:41
0	Cimetière du Claus Sud Le Cannet	8:20	10:04	11:25	12:55	14:24	16:02	17:50	19:25	20:42
þ	Stade Maillan க் Le Cannet	8:21	10:04	11:25	12:56	14:24	16:03	17:51	19:25	20:42
0	Les Hauts de l'Aubarède க் Le Cannet	8:22	10:05	11:26	12:57	14:25	16:04	17:52	19:26	20:43
0	Les Mirandoles II Le Cannet	8:24	10:06	11:28	12:58	14:27	16:05	17:54	19:27	20:44